HFGD11-4 FORCIBLY GUIDED RELAY MODULE
CHARACTERISTICS
● A variety of contact combinations ranging from two to six sets,
with a width of only 18mm
● Forced-guided contact structure (compliant with IEC 61810-3
standard)
● Single set of contacts load capacity 6A 250VAC/30VDC
● Non-polarized wiring, which can prevent operational failures

Creepage distance
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes: Special requirements of custmoters will be expressd as special codes after being evaluated  by Hongfa.
Between output channels
Between input and output
Between open contacts
Between output channels
Between input and output
Between open contacts
2500VAC 1min
4000VAC 1min
1500VAC 1min
4kV
6kV
2.5kV
  ENVIRONMENTAL AND SAFETY REGULATIONS
Dielectric strength
Surge voltage(1.2/50μs)
DIN35 Compatible with thicknesses of 1.0mm and 1.2mm)
  Product Installation and Maintenance
Installation method
CHARACTERISTICS
CN1H1D D24 (XXX)-R
Type
HFGD11-4 /
Output Channel Type
Special code XXX: Customer special requirement   Nil: Standard
Installation method R: Rail
Input rated voltage
D12: 12VDC    D24:24VDC   D48:48VDC
U110: 110VAC/DC    U230:230VAC/DC
Unit：mm
18±0.5 58±0.5
CN1H1D：1 Form A+1 Form B
CN2Z 2  Form C
CN2H1D：2 Form A+1 Form B
CN2H2D：2 Form A+2 Form B
CN3H1D：3 Form A+1 Form B
CN3H3D：3 Form A+3 Form B
CN4H2D：4 Form A+2 Form B
CN5H1D：5 Form A+1 Form B
003
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
HFGD11-4/CN1H1D-RDxx HFGD11-4/CN1H1D-RUxx
HFGD11-4/CN2Z-RDxx HFGD11-4/CN2Z-RUxx
HFGD11-4/CN2H1D-RDxx HFGD11-4/CN2H1D-RUxx
HFGD11-4/CN2H2D-RDxx HFGD11-4/CN2H2D-RUxx
3NO
3C
A1
A2
1NC
1C
2NO
2C
A1
A2
3NO
3C
1NC
1C
2NO
2C
1NC 2NC 3NO 4NO
1C 2C 3C 4C
A1
A2
1NC 2NC 3NO 4NO
1C 2C 3C 4C
A1
A2